Parent Video Release Agreement

I understand that I have enrolled my child or children at Epic Gymnastics located at 2351 Highway 34, Manasquan NJ 08736. Epic Gymnastics has a program whereby webcams are in use and my children are under streaming video surveillance that used for training and management purpose, in addition to, secure accessibility from the web in accordance with the terms and conditions associated with the Spot TV website (also referred to herein as "Spot TV"). By my signature below, I hereby consent to the photographing of myself and/or my minor child(ren) and the recording of my voice and or that of my child(ren) named above. I agree that I have no rights to any of the video footage or photographs for any reason at any time. I also agree that I will not screenshot, copy, reproduce, alter, modify, or create derivative works from the Content and Service. I understand that unauthorized recording, duplication, or distribution of this copyrighted work is illegal. I assume full liability of all the terms outlined in this release for any family member's account activity associated with my child or children. Copyrighted work includes all web streaming and video/audio recordings. I understand that legal action can be taken against me by Spot TV or Epic Gymnastics for such copyright infringement. I understand that the term "photograph" as used herein encompasses still photographs, audio, and motion picture footage.

*Please review online security features, privacy policy, and terms of service made available on Spot TV's website.

Since my child/children is/are under the age of 18: I,

, certify that I am the parent/legal

guardian of the individual named above, I have read this release and

agree to and approve of its terms.

Child(ren) Name(s):

Print Name:

Signature:		
------------	--	--

Date: